
Abingdon

Alpha

Altona

Galesburg

Galva

Wataga

 

Altona @ Wataga Abingdon @ Galva

Galesburg @ Abingdon Galesburg @ Altona

Galva @ Alpha Wataga @ Alpha

Wataga @ Abingdon Galesburg @ Wataga

Alpha @ Altona Galva @ Altona

Galesburg @ Galva Alpha @ Abingdon

Galva @ Abingdon Wataga @ Altona

Altona @ Galesburg Abingdon @ Galesburg

Alpha @ Wataga Alpha @ Galva

Alpha @ Galesburg Wataga @ Galesburg

Abingdon @ Altona Altona @ Galva

Wataga @ Galva Abingdon @ Alpha

Abingdon @ Wataga Galesburg @ Alpha

Altona @ Alpha Altona @ Abingdon

Galva @ Galesburg Galva @ Wataga

Jared Stanley

Brian Nance 309-525-3452

309-509-5806

Thur 5/23/2024

Tournament is June 23-June 28 in Abingdon

Contact Tara DeJaynes 309-569-1016 with your record

Natalie Muckey 309-351-6388

Tue 6/11/2024 Thur 6/13/2024

Tue 6/18/2024 Thur 6/20/2024

Tue 6/4/2024 Thur 6/6/2024

Tue 5/28/2024 Thur 5/30/2024

All games start at 7:30 or 30 mins. After First Game

Tue 5/21/2024

2024 14u Girls

309-781-3815

Jan Allen 309-337-7686

Caitlin Larson 309-714-4727

Cari Main


